Quality Control
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Calories

Fat
Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Protein
Carbohydrate
Fiber

Sugars
Calcium

[ron

Sodium
Potassium
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Niacin
Thiamine
Riboflavin

Golden Barrel Pancake Syrup

Per 100 g

243.78 Kcal
0g

0g

0mg
03¢
61.63 g
03¢
28.55¢
3.83 mg
0.07 mg
63.72 mg
35.61 mg
01U
0mg
0mg
0mg

0 mg

260108

Nutritional Information




